BILL OF ENTRY CHARGES 70.000 1.00 70.000 0.00 257.250

Freezone Documentation 200.000 1.00 200.000 0.00 735.000

TRANSPORTATION CHARGES 135.000 1.00 135.000 0.00 496.125

Loading & Offloding Charges 82.000 1.00 82.000 0.00 301.350

4,697.65 0.00 17,263.86

Total Amount in USD: 4,697.65

Total Amount in AED: 17,263.86

USD Four Thousand Six Hundred Ninety Seven And Sixty Five Cents Only

AED Seventeen Thousand Two Hundred Sixty Three And Eighty Six Fils Only